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Ash Wednesday Mar. 06:

Thursday, March 7:
Friday, March 8:

Saturday, Mar. 11:

Sunday, Mar. 10:

Monday, Mar. 11:
Tuesday, Mar. 12:

Wednesday, Mar. 13:

Thursday, March 14:
Friday, March 15:

Saturday, Mar. 16:

Sunday, March 17:

Monday, March 18;
Tuesday, March 19:

Wednesday, March 20:

Thursday, March 21:
Friday, March 22:

Saturday, Mar. 23:

Sunday, March 24:

Monday, March 25;
Tuesday, March 26:

Lent Schedule 2019

St. Lawrence:

10:00 am Mass [Ashes Distributed]

SCI-Albion 1:00 pm [Ashes Distributed]
St. Philip 7:00 pm Mass [Ashes Distributed]
St. Philip 8:00 am Mass

St. Lawrence  8:00 am Mass

St. Philip: 6:00 pm Adoration/Confessions

St. Lawrence

6:30 pm Stations of the Cross/Closing Benediction
4:00 Confessions
5:00 Vigil Mass

“First Sunday — Lent” [Ashes available to supplement Wednesday]

St. Philip: 8:00 am Mass
St. Lawrence: 10:00 am Mass
SCl-Albion: 6:00 pm Muass
St. Lawrence  8:00 am Mass
St. Philip 8:00 am Mass

8:00 am Mass

St. Lawrence

St. Philip
St. Lawrence
St. Philip:

St. Lawrence

6:00 pm Adoration/Confessions

6:30 pm Stations of the Cross/Clasing Benediction
8:00 am Mass

8:00 am Mass

6:00 pm Adoration/Confessions

6:30 pm Stations of the Cross/Closing Benediction
4:00 Confessions

5:00 Vigil Mass

“Second Sunday — Lent”

St. Philip:

St. Lawrence:

SCl-Albion:
St. Lawrence
St. Philip

St. Llawrence

St. Phitip:
St. Lawrence
St. Philip

St. Lawrence

8:00 am Muass
10:00 am Mass — Special ‘Family Focus’ Eucharist
6:00 pm Mass
8:00 am Mass
8:00 am Mass
8:00 am Mass
6:00 pm Adoration/Confessions
6:30 pm Stations of the Cross/Closing Benediction
8:00 am Mass
8:00 am “First Friday” Mass
6:00 pm Adoration/Confessions
6:30 pm Stations of the Cross/ Closing Benediction
4:00 Confessions
5:00 Vigil Mass

“Third Sunday — Lent” [Sacramental Anointing at all Masses)

St. Philip:

St. Lawrence:

SCi-Albion:
St. Lawrence
St. Philip:

Wednesday, March 27: St. Lawrence

8:00 am Mass
10:00 am Mass
6:00 pm Mass
8:00 am Mass
8:00 am Mass
8:00 am Mass
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Thursday, March 28:
Friday, March 29:

Saturday, Mar. 30:

Sunday, March 31:
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Monday, April 01:
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Tuesday, April 02:

Wednesday, April 03:

Thursday, April 04:
Friday, April 05:

Saturday, April 6:

Sunday, April 7:
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Monday, April 8:
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Tuesday, April 9:

Wednesday, April 10:

Thursday, April 11:
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Friday, April 12:

Saturday, April 13:

Lent Schedule 2019

6:00 pm Adoration/Confessions
6:30 pm Stations of the Cross/ Closing Benediction

St. Philip 8:00 am Mass
St. Lawrence  8:00 am Mass
St. Philip: 6:00 pm Adoration/Confessions

6:30 pm Stations of the Cross/Closing Benediction
4:00 Confessions
5:00 Vigil Mass

St. Lawrence

“Fourth Sunday — Lent”
St. Phifip: 8:00 am Mass
St. Lawrence: 10:00 am Mass
Penance Service — St. Francis, McKean — 3:00 pm

SCil-Albion: 6:00 pm Mass
St. Lawrence  8:00 am Mass
Penance Service — Our Lady of the Lake, Edinboro — 7:00 pm
St. Philip 8:00 am Mass
St. Lawrence  8:00 am Mass

6:00 pm Adoration [but No Confessions or Benediction]
6:30 pm Stations of the Cross

St. Philip 8:00 am Mass
St. Lawrence  8:00 am First Friday Mass
St. Philip: 6:00 pm Adoration/Confessions

6:30 pm Stations of the Cross/Closing Benediction
4:00 Confessions
5:00 Vigil Mass

St. Lawrence

“Fifth Sunday — Lent”

St. Philip: 8:00 am Mass

St. Lawrence: 10:00 am Mass

Penance Service — St. Anthony, Cambridge Springs — 3:00 pm
SCI-Albion: 6:00 pm Mass

St. Lawrence  8:00 am Mass

Penance Service — All Saints, Waterford — 7:00 pm

St. Philip 8:00 am Mass

6:00 pm Adoration/Confessions
6:30 pm Stations of the Cross/ Closing Benediction

St. Lawrence:

St. Philip 8:00 am Mass
St. Lawrence: 7:00 Parish Penance Service
St. Lawrence: 8:00 am Mass

St. Philip: 6:00 pm Adoration/Confessions
6:30 pm Stations of the Cross/Closing Benediction
4:00 Confessions

5:00 Palm Sunday Vigil Mass

St. Lawrence



Sunday, April 14:

Monday, April 15:
Tuesday, 16:

Wednesday, April 17:

Thursday, April 18:

Friday, April 19:

Saturday, April 20:

Sunday, April 21:

Lent Schedule 2019

“Palm Sunday of the Passion of the Lord”

St. Philip:

St. Lawrence:

SCI-Albion:

St. Lawrence:

St. Philip:
St. Lawrence

SCl-Albion
St. Philip

St. Lawrence

St. Philip
SCI-Albion
St. Lawrence

St. Lawrence

St. Philip
St. Lawrence
SCI-Albion

8:00 am Mass
10:00 am Mass
6:00 pm Mass
8:00 am Mass
8:00 am Mass
8:00 am Mass
6:00 pm Adoration/Confessions
6:30 pm Stations of the Cross/Closing Benediction

Sacred Triduum

1:00 pm Mass of the Lord’s Supper

5:00 pm Mass of the Lord’s Supper [Memorial of deceased and
washing of feet]

[Eucharist at Altar of Repose for brief visitation following Mass]

7:00 pm Mass of the Lord’s Supper [Memorial of deceased and
washing of feet]

[Eucharist exposed at Altar of Repose for 1 hour visitation
following Mass]

12:00 pm — Good Friday Service
3:00 pm — Good Friday Service
7:00 pm — Good Friday Service

12:00 Noon — Easter Food Blessing
8:30 pm Holy Saturday Easter Vigil Service of Light and Mass

Easter Celebration
8:00 am Easter Day Mass

10:00 am Easter Day Mass
1:00 pm Easter Day Mass



